Full Name

Steve Cardwell
Justin Dailey
Michael Donaldson
Chris Fox

Joshua Gratsch
Justin Holland
Austin Huibers
Zach Huskey
Logan Kasabian
Dylan Kuhn

Sean Larkin
David Ledbetter
Harrison Martin
Peter Martin
Chad McDaniel
Rob Nesteroff
Brad Puckett
Cody Ridinger
Blake Rogers

Rob Rowland
Cade Seeley
Robert Tavone Jr.
Tadd Wagner
Matthew Watson
Trae Weiss

Zach Brown
Daniel Goins
Brian Hecker
Dusan Komljenovic
Ramel Mitchell
Ognjen Rebic
Bryan Redic
Joshua Brown
Josiah Bragg
Nathaniel Burrell
Matt Cheney
Spencer Cole
Jacob Dubie

Greg Johnson
Laki Lemi

Dylan McKevitt
Michael Pretorius
Ben Tuttle

Jon Van Dyke
Jacob Walter
Steven England
Jacob Forsythe
Jacob Nafziger
Aaron Atherton
Jonathan Baskin
Braydon Brown
Holland Clement
Dustin Daugherty
Juan Egas

Zack Gatlin

Mitch Goodling
Austin Halstead

School

Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville

Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville
Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville

Urbana

Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville

Urbana

Cedarville

Urbana

Urbana

Urbana

Cedarville

Urbana

Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville
Cedarville

Central State
Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville

Urbana

Cedarville
Cedarville

Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville
Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene

Sport

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Men's Basketball
Men's Basketball
Men's Basketball
Men's Basketball
Men's Basketball
Men's Basketball
Men's Basketball
Men's Basketball/XC
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Golf

Men's Golf

Men's Golf

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Yr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
So.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Jr.
Jr.

Major

Accounting

Sport Management
Exercise Science
Mechanical Engineering
Mathematics

Exercise Science
Psychology

Finance

Graphic Design

Applied Mathematics
Accounting

Finance

Mechanical Engineering
Finance

Exercise Science
Accounting

Middle Childhood Education
Chemistry

Exercise Science

Sport Management
Exercise Science

Ed. - Adolescent/Young Adult
Mathematics

Political Science

Exercise Science

Early Childhood Education
Business Management
Education: Math

Business Administration
Ed. - Intervention Specialist
Athletic Training
Information Systems

Ed. - Adolescent/Young Adult
Political Science

Political Science

Geology

Business Management
Electrical Engineering
English

Manufacturing Engineering
Geology

Worship Arts

Mechanical Engineering
Graphic Design

Electrical Engineering
Sport Management
Exercise Science

Biology

Psychology

Exercise Science

Business Management
Communication Studies
Criminal Justice

Business Management
Youth Ministries

Geology

Business Management

GPA
3.45
3.54
3.41
3.91
3.47
3.68
3.43
3.40
3.33
3.42
3.37
3.38
3.85
3.58
3.70
3.71
3.38
3.40
3.40
3.69
3.46
3.41
3.94
3.80
3.48
3.82
3.63
3.63
3.57
3.39
3.45
3.41
3.46
3.83
3.58
3.53
3.89
3.43
3.34
3.59
4.00
3.55
3.36
3.78
3.80
3.44
3.99
3.60
3.92
3.95
3.53
3.93
3.72
3.47
3.47
3.63
3.64



Full Name

Eric Hoober
Connor Inman
Grant Kovac
Ethan Lee

Todd McKinley
Chase Newman
Ethan Shula
Timmy Waller
Ryan Walls
Edward Willoughby
Ansley Brantley
Kelsey Chapman
Allison Gaddis
Samantha Gauvin
Natalie Huggins
Missy Kasabian
Haley Kolmerten
Natalie Papini
Megan Passwaiter
Devon Schmidt
Heather Shuler
Lindsey Stephens
Shelby Young
Maddie Anderson
Kelsey Christiansen
Amy Hickman
Maureen Kelly
Brittany Kempf
Hayden McKay
Jasmine Moses
Kelley Plas
Stephanie Rogers
Molly Sabolsky
Kelly Stenger
Karla Vogel
Kelsey Volkmer
Kara Yutzy
Mackenzie Cox
Katy Barkley

Britt Bell

Rachel Bollinger
Kaysie Brittenham
Laura Campbell
Katie Cappello
Natalie Cook
Aryelle Covington
Christina Curtner
Anna Curtner
Haley Felker
Ciara Geiger

Liz Hammer

Kayla Jenerette
DeVonyea Johnson
Keilah Ketron
Heather Miller
Anna Mitchell
Christina Nagle

School

Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville

Urbana

Cedarville
Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Ursuline

Ursuline
Cedarville

Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Ursuline

Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville

Urbana

Ursuline

Ursuline

Trevecca Nazarene
Central State
Ursuline
Cedarville

Ursuline

Ursuline

Urbana

Urbana

Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville

Ursuline

Ursuline

Ursuline

Central State
Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Urbana

Ursuline

Cedarville

Urbana

Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Urbana

Sport

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer
Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Women's Soccer
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball

Yr.
Jr.
So.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Grad

So.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
So.
Jr.

So.
So.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
So.
So.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
So.

Major

Accounting

Accounting

Mechanical Engineering
Finance

Psychology

Criminal Justice

Geology

Athletic Training
Marketing

Business Administration
Nursing

Sport Management
Organizational Communication
Psychology

Education: Math

Social Work

Business Management
Psychology

Nursing

Education

Elementary Education
Nursing

Nursing

Marketing

Social Work

Accounting

Visual Communications
Art Therapy

Accounting

Broadcast Media
Fashion Design
Comprehensive Communication
Nursing

Nursing

Exercise Science

Athletic Training
Chemistry

Social Justice

Athletic Training
Mathematics Education
Psychology
Prepharmacy

Marketing

Early Childhood Education
Early Childhood Education
Business Administration
Biology

Nursing

Accounting

Business Management
Education: Social Studies
Organizational Communication
Criminal Justice

Biology

Sport Management
Nursing

Communication Arts

GPA
3.83
3.95
3.52
3.85
3.46
3.88
3.80
3.95
3.42
3.45
3.54
3.61
3.69
3.86
3.73
3.31
4.00
4.00
3.91
4.00
3.70
3.72
3.32
3.92
3.52
3.88
3.59
3.56
3.73
3.84
3.86
3.62
3.50
3.50
3.67
3.54
3.94
3.77
3.76
3.62
3.40
3.88
3.85
3.44
3.34
3.90
3.99
3.91
3.78
3.60
3.34
3.69
3.39
3.72
3.36
3.60
3.65



Full Name

Becky Orchard
Lauryn Robinson
Raegan Ryan
Danielle Spiliotis
Brooke Trauthwein
Andrea Vogel
Lauren Wasson
Brianna Woods
Michele Hare
Jasmin Banachowski
Melissa Bell
Hannah Brooker
Lauren Callahan
Grace Campbell
Carolyn Case
Elisa Cherry
Tabitha DeHart
Erica Dingman
Madgie Dunn
Krista Johnson
Kristen Laaman
Rachel McKinley
Tabby Moore
Rachel Mudd
Neola Putnam
Melanie Redfield
Meghan Terrell
Louise VanMatre
Shatasia Walker
Joanna Wheatley
Abby Wong
Shelby Link
Lindsey Phillips
Maddie Privott
Hanna Abdalla
Ryan Alosi

Becky Bartos
Heather Beachy
Deanne Bradshaw
Elizabeth Cox
Hillary Crookston
Rebecca Dort
Christine Faulds
Anna Feitl

Lanie Foutch
Audra Fullen
Brooke Gann
Alex Hammond
Jill Nazor

Emily Niedermayer
Mandy Nuckols
Jordan Ponto
Jessica Porter
Brittany Prato
Lindsey Robinson
Audrey Robinson
Melissa Ruhlman

School

Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville

Ursuline

Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Ursuline

Ursuline
Cedarville

Urbana

Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville

Ursuline

Ursuline
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville

Central State
Cedarville
Cedarville

Urbana

Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Ursuline
Cedarville
Cedarville

Ursuline

Ursuline
Cedarville

Ursuline

Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Ursuline
Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Ursuline

Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville

Sport

Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball/Softball
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer

Yr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
So.

Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
So.
So.
Jr.
So.
So.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
So.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
So.

Major

Nursing

Early Childhood Education
Matematics Education
Worship

Sport Management

Early Childhood Education
Special Education
Undecided

Biology

Early Childhood Education
Communication Arts
Social Work

Prepharmacy

Tech & Prof Communication
Psychology

Matematics Education
English

Middle Childhood Education
Education: Math

Biology

Molecular & Cellular Biology
Philosophy

Sport Management
Community Development
Mechanical Engineering
Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Broadcast Media

Nursing

Biology

Early Childhood Education
Business Marketing
Psychology

Early Childhood Education
Exercise Science
Elementary Education
Visual Communications
Organizational Communication
Allied Health

Psychology

Nursing

Undecided

Nursing

Exercise Science

Biology

Nursing

Elementary Education
Early Childhood Education
Allied Health

Biology

Exercise Science

Early Childhood Education
Nursing

Accounting

Nursing

Nursing

GPA
3.37
3.69
3.47
3.32
3.51
3.95
3.34
3.36
3.38
3.57
3.94
3.82
3.73
3.81
3.63
3.33
3.67
3.51
3.30
3.61
4.00
3.77
3.34
3.74
3.94
3.90
3.67
3.55
3.36
3.58
3.94
3.68
3.30
3.70
3.37
3.64
3.77
3.85
3.93
3.88
3.62
3.39
3.37
3.34
3.87
3.72
3.58
3.55
3.77
3.62
3.70
3.99
3.73
3.67
3.83
3.51
4.00



Full Name
Adriana Sayers
Alix Shanks
Brooke Smith
Danielle Sturwold
Meghan Taucher
Mikaela Tolbert
Samantha Trick
Kayla VanEs
Kristie Wolff
Kate Worley
Jacoby Ziegler
Joy Dice

Maryssa Herbert
Brooke Johnson
Emma Rahn

Lily Schuler
Melissa Stoltzfus
Alex Leister

School

Urbana

Ursuline

Urbana

Ursuline

Urbana

Urbana

Urbana

Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville
Trevecca Nazarene
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville

Ursuline

Sport

Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis

Women's Tennis/Volleyball

Yr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
So.
Jr.

Jr.

So.
Jr.
Jr.

Major

Communication Arts
Interior Design

Exercise Science
Prepharmacy

Business Management
Computer Information Systems
Early Childhood Education
Biology

Early Childhood Education
Religion

Nursing

Psychology

Special Education

Biology

Nursing

Nursing

Psychology

Nursing

GPA
3.45
3.34
3.69
3.67
3.78
3.52
331
3.72
3.34
3.95
3.82
3.74
3.77
3.70
3.58
3.50
3.98
3.44



