

Full Name	School	Sport	Yr.	Major	GPA
Steve Cardwell	Cedarville	Baseball	So.	Accounting	3.45
Justin Dailey	Trevecca Nazarene	Baseball	Jr.	Sport Management	3.54
Michael Donaldson	Trevecca Nazarene	Baseball	Jr.	Exercise Science	3.41
Chris Fox	Cedarville	Baseball	Jr.	Mechanical Engineering	3.91
Joshua Gratsch	Urbana	Baseball	Sr.	Mathematics	3.47
Justin Holland	Trevecca Nazarene	Baseball	Sr.	Exercise Science	3.68
Austin Huibers	Trevecca Nazarene	Baseball	Jr.	Psychology	3.43
Zach Huskey	Cedarville	Baseball	So.	Finance	3.40
Logan Kasabian	Cedarville	Baseball	Jr.	Graphic Design	3.33
Dylan Kuhn	Trevecca Nazarene	Baseball	Sr.	Applied Mathematics	3.42
Sean Larkin	Cedarville	Baseball	So.	Accounting	3.37
David Ledbetter	Cedarville	Baseball	Jr.	Finance	3.38
Harrison Martin	Cedarville	Baseball	So.	Mechanical Engineering	3.85
Peter Martin	Cedarville	Baseball	So.	Finance	3.58
Chad McDaniel	Trevecca Nazarene	Baseball	Sr.	Exercise Science	3.70
Rob Nesteroff	Cedarville	Baseball	Jr.	Accounting	3.71
Brad Puckett	Urbana	Baseball	Sr.	Middle Childhood Education	3.38
Cody Ridinger	Urbana	Baseball	Jr.	Chemistry	3.40
Blake Rogers	Trevecca Nazarene	Baseball	Sr.	Exercise Science	3.40
Rob Rowland	Trevecca Nazarene	Baseball	Sr.	Sport Management	3.69
Cade Seeley	Trevecca Nazarene	Baseball	So.	Exercise Science	3.46
Robert Tavone Jr.	Urbana	Baseball	Jr.	Ed. - Adolescent/Young Adult	3.41
Tadd Wagner	Trevecca Nazarene	Baseball	Sr.	Mathematics	3.94
Matthew Watson	Urbana	Baseball	Jr.	Political Science	3.80
Trae Weiss	Trevecca Nazarene	Baseball	Sr.	Exercise Science	3.48
Zach Brown	Cedarville	Men's Basketball	Jr.	Early Childhood Education	3.82
Daniel Goins	Urbana	Men's Basketball	Sr.	Business Management	3.63
Brian Hecker	Cedarville	Men's Basketball	Sr.	Education: Math	3.63
Dusan Komljenovic	Urbana	Men's Basketball	Jr.	Business Administration	3.57
Ramel Mitchell	Urbana	Men's Basketball	Sr.	Ed. - Intervention Specialist	3.39
Ognjen Rebic	Urbana	Men's Basketball	So.	Athletic Training	3.45
Bryan Redic	Cedarville	Men's Basketball	Jr.	Information Systems	3.41
Joshua Brown	Urbana	Men's Basketball/XC	Jr.	Ed. - Adolescent/Young Adult	3.46
Josiah Bragg	Cedarville	Men's Cross Country	Sr.	Political Science	3.83
Nathaniel Burrell	Cedarville	Men's Cross Country	Jr.	Political Science	3.58
Matt Cheney	Cedarville	Men's Cross Country	So.	Geology	3.53
Spencer Cole	Trevecca Nazarene	Men's Cross Country	Jr.	Business Management	3.89
Jacob Dubie	Cedarville	Men's Cross Country	Jr.	Electrical Engineering	3.43
Greg Johnson	Cedarville	Men's Cross Country	Jr.	English	3.34
Laki Lemi	Central State	Men's Cross Country	Jr.	Manufacturing Engineering	3.59
Dylan McKevitt	Cedarville	Men's Cross Country	So.	Geology	4.00
Michael Pretorius	Trevecca Nazarene	Men's Cross Country	So.	Worship Arts	3.55
Ben Tuttle	Cedarville	Men's Cross Country	So.	Mechanical Engineering	3.36
Jon Van Dyke	Cedarville	Men's Cross Country	Jr.	Graphic Design	3.78
Jacob Walter	Cedarville	Men's Cross Country	Jr.	Electrical Engineering	3.80
Steven England	Urbana	Men's Golf	Sr.	Sport Management	3.44
Jacob Forsythe	Cedarville	Men's Golf	So.	Exercise Science	3.99
Jacob Nafziger	Cedarville	Men's Golf	Jr.	Biology	3.60
Aaron Atherton	Urbana	Men's Soccer	Sr.	Psychology	3.92
Jonathan Baskin	Trevecca Nazarene	Men's Soccer	Jr.	Exercise Science	3.95
Braydon Brown	Trevecca Nazarene	Men's Soccer	So.	Business Management	3.53
Holland Clement	Trevecca Nazarene	Men's Soccer	Jr.	Communication Studies	3.93
Dustin Daugherty	Urbana	Men's Soccer	Sr.	Criminal Justice	3.72
Juan Egas	Trevecca Nazarene	Men's Soccer	So.	Business Management	3.47
Zack Gatlin	Cedarville	Men's Soccer	So.	Youth Ministries	3.47
Mitch Goodling	Cedarville	Men's Soccer	Jr.	Geology	3.63
Austin Halstead	Trevecca Nazarene	Men's Soccer	Jr.	Business Management	3.64

Full Name	School	Sport	Yr.	Major	GPA
Eric Hooper	Cedarville	Men's Soccer	Jr.	Accounting	3.83
Connor Inman	Trevecca Nazarene	Men's Soccer	So.	Accounting	3.95
Grant Kovac	Cedarville	Men's Soccer	So.	Mechanical Engineering	3.52
Ethan Lee	Cedarville	Men's Soccer	Jr.	Finance	3.85
Todd McKinley	Cedarville	Men's Soccer	Jr.	Psychology	3.46
Chase Newman	Urbana	Men's Soccer	So.	Criminal Justice	3.88
Ethan Shula	Cedarville	Men's Soccer	Jr.	Geology	3.80
Timmy Waller	Cedarville	Men's Soccer	Jr.	Athletic Training	3.95
Ryan Walls	Trevecca Nazarene	Men's Soccer	So.	Marketing	3.42
Edward Willoughby	Urbana	Men's Soccer	Grad	Business Administration	3.45
Ansley Brantley	Trevecca Nazarene	Softball	So.	Nursing	3.54
Kelsey Chapman	Cedarville	Softball	Jr.	Sport Management	3.61
Allison Gaddis	Trevecca Nazarene	Softball	Jr.	Organizational Communication	3.69
Samantha Gauvin	Ursuline	Softball	Sr.	Psychology	3.86
Natalie Huggins	Ursuline	Softball	Jr.	Education: Math	3.73
Missy Kasabian	Cedarville	Softball	Jr.	Social Work	3.31
Haley Kolmerten	Urbana	Softball	Sr.	Business Management	4.00
Natalie Papini	Trevecca Nazarene	Softball	Sr.	Psychology	4.00
Megan Passwaiter	Ursuline	Softball	Jr.	Nursing	3.91
Devon Schmidt	Trevecca Nazarene	Softball	Sr.	Education	4.00
Heather Shuler	Trevecca Nazarene	Softball	Jr.	Elementary Education	3.70
Lindsey Stephens	Trevecca Nazarene	Softball	So.	Nursing	3.72
Shelby Young	Cedarville	Softball	Jr.	Nursing	3.32
Maddie Anderson	Cedarville	Volleyball	So.	Marketing	3.92
Kelsey Christiansen	Cedarville	Volleyball	Jr.	Social Work	3.52
Amy Hickman	Urbana	Volleyball	Sr.	Accounting	3.88
Maureen Kelly	Ursuline	Volleyball	Jr.	Visual Communications	3.59
Brittany Kempf	Ursuline	Volleyball	So.	Art Therapy	3.56
Hayden McKay	Trevecca Nazarene	Volleyball	So.	Accounting	3.73
Jasmine Moses	Central State	Volleyball	Jr.	Broadcast Media	3.84
Kelley Plas	Ursuline	Volleyball	So.	Fashion Design	3.86
Stephanie Rogers	Cedarville	Volleyball	So.	Comprehensive Communication	3.62
Molly Sabolsky	Ursuline	Volleyball	Jr.	Nursing	3.50
Kelly Stenger	Ursuline	Volleyball	So.	Nursing	3.50
Karla Vogel	Urbana	Volleyball	Sr.	Exercise Science	3.67
Kelsey Volkmer	Urbana	Volleyball	So.	Athletic Training	3.54
Kara Yutzy	Cedarville	Volleyball	Jr.	Chemistry	3.94
Mackenzie Cox	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	Jr.	Social Justice	3.77
Katy Barkley	Urbana	Women's Basketball	So.	Athletic Training	3.76
Britt Bell	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Basketball	Jr.	Mathematics Education	3.62
Rachel Bollinger	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Basketball	Jr.	Psychology	3.40
Kaysie Brittenham	Cedarville	Women's Basketball	So.	Prepharmacy	3.88
Laura Campbell	Ursuline	Women's Basketball	Sr.	Marketing	3.85
Katie Cappello	Ursuline	Women's Basketball	Jr.	Early Childhood Education	3.44
Natalie Cook	Ursuline	Women's Basketball	Jr.	Early Childhood Education	3.34
Aryelle Covington	Central State	Women's Basketball	Jr.	Business Administration	3.90
Christina Curtner	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Basketball	So.	Biology	3.99
Anna Curtner	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Basketball	So.	Nursing	3.91
Haley Felker	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Basketball	So.	Accounting	3.78
Ciara Geiger	Urbana	Women's Basketball	So.	Business Management	3.60
Liz Hammer	Ursuline	Women's Basketball	Sr.	Education: Social Studies	3.34
Kayla Jenerette	Cedarville	Women's Basketball	Jr.	Organizational Communication	3.69
DeVonyea Johnson	Urbana	Women's Basketball	Jr.	Criminal Justice	3.39
Keilah Ketron	Cedarville	Women's Basketball	So.	Biology	3.72
Heather Miller	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Basketball	Sr.	Sport Management	3.36
Anna Mitchell	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Basketball	Jr.	Nursing	3.60
Christina Nagle	Urbana	Women's Basketball	So.	Communication Arts	3.65

Full Name	School	Sport	Yr.	Major	GPA
Becky Orchard	Cedarville	Women's Basketball	Jr.	Nursing	3.37
Lauryn Robinson	Cedarville	Women's Basketball	Jr.	Early Childhood Education	3.69
Raegan Ryan	Cedarville	Women's Basketball	So.	Matematics Education	3.47
Danielle Spiliotis	Cedarville	Women's Basketball	Jr.	Worship	3.32
Brooke Trauthwein	Ursuline	Women's Basketball	So.	Sport Management	3.51
Andrea Vogel	Urbana	Women's Basketball	Sr.	Early Childhood Education	3.95
Lauren Wasson	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Basketball	Sr.	Special Education	3.34
Brianna Woods	Ursuline	Women's Basketball	So.	Undecided	3.36
Michele Hare	Ursuline	Women's Basketball/Softball	Jr.	Biology	3.38
Jasmin Banachowski	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Jr.	Early Childhood Education	3.57
Melissa Bell	Urbana	Women's Cross Country	Jr.	Communication Arts	3.94
Hannah Brooker	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Sr.	Social Work	3.82
Lauren Callahan	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Jr.	Prepharmacy	3.73
Grace Campbell	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Jr.	Tech & Prof Communication	3.81
Carolyn Case	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Sr.	Psychology	3.63
Elisa Cherry	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Jr.	Matematics Education	3.33
Tabitha DeHart	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	So.	English	3.67
Erica Dingman	Ursuline	Women's Cross Country	So.	Middle Childhood Education	3.51
Madgie Dunn	Ursuline	Women's Cross Country	So.	Education: Math	3.30
Krista Johnson	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Jr.	Biology	3.61
Kristen Laaman	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	So.	Molecular & Cellular Biology	4.00
Rachel McKinley	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	So.	Philosophy	3.77
Tabby Moore	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Jr.	Sport Management	3.34
Rachel Mudd	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Cross Country	So.	Community Development	3.74
Neola Putnam	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Jr.	Mechanical Engineering	3.94
Melanie Redfield	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Jr.	Nursing	3.90
Meghan Terrell	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Sr.	Nursing	3.67
Louise VanMatre	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	So.	Nursing	3.55
Shatasia Walker	Central State	Women's Cross Country	So.	Broadcast Media	3.36
Joanna Wheatley	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Jr.	Nursing	3.58
Abby Wong	Cedarville	Women's Cross Country	Sr.	Biology	3.94
Shelby Link	Urbana	Women's Golf	Jr.	Early Childhood Education	3.68
Lindsey Phillips	Urbana	Women's Golf	So.	Business Marketing	3.30
Maddie Privott	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Golf	Sr.	Psychology	3.70
Hanna Abdalla	Urbana	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Early Childhood Education	3.37
Ryan Alosi	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	So.	Exercise Science	3.64
Becky Bartos	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	Jr.	Elementary Education	3.77
Heather Beachy	Ursuline	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Visual Communications	3.85
Deanne Bradshaw	Cedarville	Women's Soccer	Jr.	Organizational Communication	3.93
Elizabeth Cox	Cedarville	Women's Soccer	Jr.	Allied Health	3.88
Hillary Crookston	Ursuline	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Psychology	3.62
Rebecca Dort	Ursuline	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Nursing	3.39
Christine Faulds	Cedarville	Women's Soccer	So.	Undecided	3.37
Anna Feitl	Ursuline	Women's Soccer	So.	Nursing	3.34
Lanie Foutch	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	Jr.	Exercise Science	3.87
Audra Fullen	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	Jr.	Biology	3.72
Brooke Gann	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	So.	Nursing	3.58
Alex Hammond	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	So.	Elementary Education	3.55
Jill Nazor	Ursuline	Women's Soccer	Jr.	Early Childhood Education	3.77
Emily Niedermayer	Cedarville	Women's Soccer	Jr.	Allied Health	3.62
Mandy Nuckols	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	So.	Biology	3.70
Jordan Ponto	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	So.	Exercise Science	3.99
Jessica Porter	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Early Childhood Education	3.73
Brittany Prato	Ursuline	Women's Soccer	So.	Nursing	3.67
Lindsey Robinson	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Accounting	3.83
Audrey Robinson	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	Jr.	Nursing	3.51
Melissa Ruhlman	Cedarville	Women's Soccer	So.	Nursing	4.00

Full Name	School	Sport	Yr.	Major	GPA
Adriana Sayers	Urbana	Women's Soccer	Jr.	Communication Arts	3.45
Alix Shanks	Ursuline	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Interior Design	3.34
Brooke Smith	Urbana	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Exercise Science	3.69
Danielle Sturwold	Ursuline	Women's Soccer	So.	Prepharmacy	3.67
Meghan Taucher	Urbana	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Business Management	3.78
Mikaela Tolbert	Urbana	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Computer Information Systems	3.52
Samantha Trick	Urbana	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Early Childhood Education	3.31
Kayla VanEs	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Biology	3.72
Kristie Wolff	Cedarville	Women's Soccer	So.	Early Childhood Education	3.34
Kate Worley	Trevecca Nazarene	Women's Soccer	Sr.	Religion	3.95
Jacoby Ziegler	Cedarville	Women's Soccer	So.	Nursing	3.82
Joy Dice	Cedarville	Women's Tennis	Jr.	Psychology	3.74
Maryssa Herbert	Cedarville	Women's Tennis	So.	Special Education	3.77
Brooke Johnson	Cedarville	Women's Tennis	Jr.	Biology	3.70
Emma Rahn	Cedarville	Women's Tennis	Jr.	Nursing	3.58
Lily Schuler	Cedarville	Women's Tennis	So.	Nursing	3.50
Melissa Stoltzfus	Cedarville	Women's Tennis	Jr.	Psychology	3.98
Alex Leister	Ursuline	Women's Tennis/Volleyball	Jr.	Nursing	3.44